
 

  

 

EVENT & TOURNAMENT CALENDAR 

1 JULY 2019 – 30 JUNE 2020 

JULY 2019 

Russell Hardie TOP GUN CHALLENGE Monday 1st July – Tuesday 31st December  

AUGUST 2019 

TSFC Annual Prize Giving Saturday 3rd August 5:30pm 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 7th August 7:00pm 

Australia vs All Blacks Saturday 10th August TBC 

Speaker – Thursday Club Night Thursday 15nd August 6:30pm 

All Blacks vs Australia Saturday 17th August 7:30pm 

TSFC AGM Saturday 24th August 2:30pm 

Sunday Sessions Sunday 25th August 12:00-3:00pm 

SEPTEMBER 2019 

Father’s Day Sunday September 1st 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 4th September 7:00pm 

All Blacks vs Tonga Saturday 7th September 2:35pm 

Speaker – Thursday Club Night Thursday 12th September 6:30pm 

Tarpaulin Makers ALBACORE PUKA Tournament 
 

Briefing: Thursday 29th August 
Fishing: Sunday 1st – Monday 30th September   
Prize Giving: Thursday 3rd October 

All Blacks vs South Africa (World Cup Starts) Saturday 21st September 9:45pm 

Sunday Sessions Sunday 29th September 12:00-3:00pm 

OCTOBER 2019 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 2nd October 7:00pm 

MONSTER TROUT Tournament Fishing Friday 4th - Sunday 6th October (No reserve) 

All Blacks vs Namibia  Sunday 6th October 5:45pm 

MASTER PLUMBERS Tournament Saturday 12th October 

All Blacks vs Italy  Saturday 12th October 5:45pm 

INTERCLUB Tournament Briefing: MMSFC Fri 18th Prize Giving: TSFC Sun 20th Oct 

Sunday Sessions  Sunday 27th October 12:00-3:00pm 

Labour Day Monday 28th October – Club Open from 12pm 

NOVEMBER 2019 

Melbourne Cup Tuesday 5th November from 3:00pm 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 6th November 7:00pm 

Decoro SNAPPER KINGFISH Tournament 
 

Briefing Friday 15th - Sunday 17th November 
(Reserve Friday 23rd  & Sunday 24th November) 

DECEMBER 2019 

TSFC Weighmaster Course Wednesday 4th December 6:00pm 

TSFC Kid’s Christmas Party Saturday 7th December 12:00-3:00pm 



 

 

TSFC Ham Night Tuesday 10th December from 5:00pm 

Christmas Day Tuesday 25th December – Club Closed 

Boxing Day Wednesday 26th December – Club open from 12pm 

JANUARY 2020 

New Year’s Day Wednesday 1st January – Club open from 12pm 

Hirepool TRAILER BOAT Tournament 
Russell Hardie TOP GUN CHALLENGE Prize giving 

Briefing Thursday 9th - Saturday 11th January   

(Reserve Thursday 16th – Saturday18th January) 
All About Construction GAME ON Tournament Briefing Thursday 23rd - Sunday 26th January 

(Reserve Thursday 30th – Sunday 2nd Feb) 
Auckland Anniversary Day Monday 27th January – Club Open from 12pm 

FEBRUARY 2020 

Waitangi Day Thursday 6th February – Club Open from 12pm 

Mix Up Concrete FISH N’ CHICKS Tournament Briefing Thursday 6th – Saturday 8th February (No reserve) 

Valentine’s Day  Friday 14th February 

JOSHUA TINGEY Memorial Fishing Tournament Saturday 15th & Sunday 16th February 

WISH 4 FISH Competition Briefing Friday 21st - Saturday 22nd February 

NZSFC NATIONALS Tournament Saturday 22nd – Saturday 29th February 

DONAGHYS Fishing Tournament Briefing Tuesday 25th - Wednesday 26th February  

JA RUSSELL Fishing Tournament Friday 28th February 

MARCH 2020 

Stoney Creek ONE BASE  Briefing Tuesday 3rd – Saturday 7th March (No reserve) 

WESTERN BAY SERVICES Fishing Tournament Briefing Sunday 15th – Wednesday 18th March 

Omokoroa ITM BILLFISH BONANZA Tournament Briefing Thursday 19th – Sunday 22nd March  
(Reserve Thursday 28th - Sunday 31st March) 

APRIL 2020 

CONTRACTORS FEDERATION Fishing Tournament  Briefing Friday 3rd  - Saturday 4th April 

Good Friday Friday 10th April – Club Closed 

Easter Monday Monday 13th April – Club Open from 12pm 

Okuma TAKE A KID FISHING Tournament Saturday 18th April 

ANZAC Day  Saturday 25th April - Club Open from 1pm 

MAY 2020 

GFAB Trailers BROADBILL CHALLENGE Briefing: Thursday 9th April 
Fishing: Friday 10th April – Friday 31st May 
Prize Giving: Thursday 4th June 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 6th May 7:00pm 

Mother’s Day  Sunday 10th May 

ECOLAB Fishing Tournament Briefing Wednesday 13th - 14th May 

Hunting & Fishing SNAPPER CLASSIC Briefing Friday 15th – Sunday17th May  
(Reserve Friday 22nd - Sunday 24th May) 

JUNE 2020 

Queen’s Birthday Monday 1st June – Club Open from 12pm 

TSFC Quiz Night Wednesday 3rd June 7:00pm 

TSFC Sponsors Evening & Grid Auction Wednesday 12th June  


